Free Transit for Children 12 and Under

Children aged 6 to 12 ride conventional and
handyDART buses for free, without requiring
a fare product or identification.

Children 5 and under will need to be accompanied
by an attendant 12 years or older to ride for free.
Children must board and depart at the same stop
as the attendant.

Riding the Bus

Bikes and Scooters

Most bikes can be accommodated on BC Transit
buses when its wheels fit properly in the rack. If

you are considering travelling by bike and transit,
instructions are posted on the bike racks or found at
bctransit.com/victoria/riderinfo.

Before your bus arrives, make sure that saddlebags,
antennas, helmets, child carriers or any other item that
could interfere with the operator’s vision are removed
from the bike. Electric bikes are only allowed on the
bike rack when they weigh less than 25kg (55 Ibs.),
and the battery (lithium only) is removed from the bike
and brought on board the bus with the customer.
Electric scooters are allowed on board if they can be
folded and stored between the seats or held.

Pets on Board

Only small fur-bearing and feathered pets contained in
secure, clean, hand-held cages are permitted on the
bus. Cages (hard or soft shell) must be small enough
to fit on the owner’s lap. Customers must hold on to
their cages at all times. If there is room, the customers
may place and hold the cage beside them on the floor.
The cage should not block the aisle or restrict other
customers.

Welcome Aboard

Your local transit system runs seven days a week.
Buses serve the Squamish area.

Fixed-route service — scheduled service to major
destinations and residential areas. Low-floor,
wheelchair accessible buses make it easy for
everyone to get on and off the bus.

handyDART - door-to-door, shared service for
people who are unable to take the fixed-route service,
available on weekdays.

About Your Transit System

Funding for your local transit system is cost shared
between the District of Squamish and BC Transit.
Decisions on fares, routes and service levels are
made by the District of Squamish based on public
feedback and information provided by BC Transit.
Buses are operated by Keolis Canada.

Operating costs are met by a combination of farebox
revenues and joint local and provincial funding.

Contact Information
Customer Information 604-892-5559

Umo Customer Service 877-380-8181 (toll-free)
7 am - 7 pm, Mon-Fri
8 am - 4 pm, Sat-Sun

Lost and Found 604-892-5559

handyDART 604-892-3567

Web bctransit.com
squamish.ca

Address 38928A Production Way

Squamish, BC V8B 0K3

If you have comments about service in general
or suggestions for improvements, contact:
District of Squamish, 37955 2nd Avenue,

PO Box 310, Squamish, BC V8B 0A3

Phone 604-892-5217

Email info@squamish.ca

Guide Dogs and Service Dogs

BC Transit welcomes guide and service dogs on our
buses for persons with disabilities in accordance to the
Guide Dog and Service Dog Act (GDSDA) and the BC
Human Rights Code. You will not be asked to provide
GDSDA certification; however, when coming on board
with a guide dog or service dog, the dog must be on
leash or wearing a harness and not occupy a seat.
Emotional Support or Therapy dogs are not covered
under the GDSDA, therefore, they are not permitted

on BC Transit vehicles. Guide and/or service dogs are
expected to be non-disruptive and non-aggressive while
on board the vehicle.

Parcels

For safety reasons, please place and hold your luggage,
bags, sports equipment and other belongings on your
lap or on the floor where they will not obstruct the aisle
or other customers. Hold your hockey sticks, snow
boards, skis and poles (tips down) in front of you.

Do not bring combustible materials, such as wet-cell
batteries, propane tanks or gasoline containers on
the bus.

Food and Beverages

To keep buses clean and safe, any food or drink you
bring on board must be in a closed container that

is spill-proof. Coffee and other beverages can be
consumed on board provided the beverage is carried in
a sturdy container with a lid that will prevent the liquid
from spilling. Open alcohol is not permitted on the bus.

Take your garbage with you when you leave the bus. We
appreciate your help keeping the bus clean.

NS~ Children

nd under
\‘?‘de for "ee|

Do you know about BusReady?
It's BC Transit's educational program for kids.

Learn more at busready.bctransit.com

B BcTransit

Holiday Schedule

Sunday service is available on the following holidays:

¢ New Years Day e Labour Day

e Family Day ¢ National Day for Truth
e Good Friday and Reconciliation

e Easter Monday e Thanksgiving Day

e Victoria Day e Remembrance Day

e Canada Day e Christmas Day

e B.C. Day e Boxing Day

Subject to change. Check online at bctransit.com
for special event service.

Fares and Passes Outlets

Umo Umo fares and passes available for purchase.

¢ Municipal Hall, 37955-2nd Avenue Umo

¢ Brennan Park Recreation Centre, 1009 Centennial Way
Umo

e The 55 Activity Centre (handyDART tickets available),
1201 Village Green Way Umo

¢ London Drugs, 40282 Glenalder PI. [Umo

Subject to change. For an updated list of vendor

locations, visit bctransit.com

handyDART

handyDART is a door-to-door, shared transit service
for people unable to take fixed-route transit.

Customers must first register. Registration is free.

Hours of operation:

Monday to Friday: 7:00 a.m. to 5:30 p.m.
*Saturday to Sunday: 9:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.
*Holidays: 9:00 a.m. to 4:30 p.m.

*All bookings for weekend service will be cut off at
4:30 p.m. on Friday. Customers will be unable to
book same day trips over the weekend.

handyDART fare or a one-way trip is $1.75.

Call 604.892.3567 for more information or visit
bctransit.com, under Squamish, Rider Info,
handyDART.

Safety

The Bus is a Safe Place

Transit drivers can contact local police, ambulance
and other emergency services. Transit drivers are also
trained to assist a child or adult in need. Tell the driver
if you are concerned about your safety.

BC Transit’s safety and security practices uphold
the British Columbia Transit Act and the B.C. Motor
Vehicle Act.

Be Safe and Be Seen

Sometimes it is difficult for transit drivers to see
you at bus stops, especially along unlit roads. Wear
light coloured clothing, wear a reflective strip, use a
flashlight or use the light from your mobile phone to
signal the driver that you are at the stop.

Request-a-Stop

When it is dark, customers who feel that their personal
safety is at risk can ask their driver to stop between
regular bus stops. Ask your transit driver at least one
bus stop ahead of where you wish to get off. You will
be let off at a safe location closest to your request.
Please contact your local transit office for details

and any time restrictions.

VOICE

of the Rider

Do you want to help
improve transit service?

Join us by registering @ engage.bctransit.com

?;5"; BCTransst

Paying Your Fare

Go with Umo

It’s your choice how to use Umo app or card. Buy
passes or load cash through the app, online at
ca.umopass.com, Umo’s customer service line at
877-380-8181, or at a vendor location.

Cash Fare

Cash is still accepted on board. Please have the exact
fare ready before you board the bus

Cash Balance

Cash Balance is a new fare product for riders using a
Umo payment method. A rider’s Umo app or reloadable
card can be loaded with a set dollar amount to be
drawn from as additional trips are taken.

A Cash Balance can be loaded from $5.00 and up.

An electronic DayPASS will be applied to a Umo app or
card after payment on the second Cash Balance trip of
the day.

DayPASS

A DayPASS is valid for unlimited travel within the local
transit system the day of purchase.

» An electronic DayPASS will be applied to a Umo app
or card after payment on the second trip of the day.

» A paper DayPASS can be purchased from the driver
with cash or two tickets.

Post-Secondary Students

Adult students in full-time attendance at a recognized
post-secondary school can travel on a Student
30-Day Pass.

Government of BC Bus Pass Program

The BC Bus Pass Program is offered by the Ministry
of Social Development and Poverty Reduction.

The annual bus pass is valid for the eligible rider

on any fixed-route transit service. The pass is hon-
transferable.

For information on criteria for eligibility, visit
www.gov.bc.ca/buspassprogram or call 1-866-866-0800.

Accessibility

Courtesy Seating

BC Transit serves everyone on a first-to-board basis.

Courtesy seating is the front accessible area of the

bus and is especially vital to:

e customers who use scooters, wheelchairs,
pediatric strollers or other mobility aids

e customers with a disability or mobility issue

e customers with baby strollers

Your mobility aid must not exceed 2 feet by 4 feet

(61 cm by 122 cm). If your mobility aid is larger, please
contact your local transit office for an assessment.
Mobility aids include scooters, wheelchairs,

baby strollers and pediatric strollers.

Baby Strollers

¢ should be collapsible

e must be kept clear of the aisles

e must be positioned in an unoccupied wheelchair
location with the brakes set

e must be held on to at all times.

When wheelchair positions are occupied or required
by another customer or if the bus is not a low floor
bus, please store your folded stroller between seats.
Hold on to your child at all times.

Attendants

Customers using wheelchairs or scooters, registered
handyDART customers or CNIB pass holders may

travel with an attendant. Please let your transit operator
know if the person travelling with you is your attendant.
Attendants travel free and must board and exit at the
same stop as the customer requiring assistance and help
to load and secure mobility aids on the bus. Your driver
will ensure that the securements are properly fastened.

Fares subject to change

Cash and paper tickets and passes will continue to
be accepted on board. Umo is currently not available
for handyDART.

Local Fares

Children 12 and under Free
Single Ride $ 2.00
DayPASS *4.00
Tickets (10) 18.00
Adult 30-Day Pass 39.00
Concession 30-Day Pass **20.00
120-Day Semester Pass*™* 80.00
handyDART

Passenger/Companion (one-way trip) 1.75
Ticket book (5) 8.75
Attendant free

*An electronic DayPASS will be applied to a Umo app or card after
payment on the second trip of the day. A paper DayPASS can be
purchased from the driver with cash or two tickets.

** Concession fare valid for youth aged 13-18, persons 65 and over,
and full-time post-secondary students with ID.

***Semester Pass valid for students aged 13-18 and full-time post-
secondary students with ID.

Choose Your Payment Method
and Go with Umo

bctran5|t.com/umo

Umo Customer Service
Toll-Free 877-380-8181

<o BCTransit

Transit Info 604-892-5559
bctransit.com

This guide is printed on environmentally responsible paper. 12732-2K

Transit Tips

Here are some courtesy and safety
tips to keep in mind while travelling

on the bus.
Always

v’ plan to arrive at the bus stop a few minutes early

v’ have your correct fare ready before boarding

v take a seat as soon as possible after boarding

v/ hold on while the bus is in motion

v be a good neighbour - yelling or loud music
on the bus can be distracting for the driver and

other passengers
Never

X stand in the street or sit on the curb when the

bus approaches

X run after or hit the side of a moving bus
X allow your children to stand or kneel on the seat

while riding the bus

X enter the street in front of or directly behind a
stopped bus — make sure traffic can see you

X use offensive or abusive language on the bus

Courtesy Counts!

Thank you for being courteous and respectful of

your driver and fellow passengers.

¢ When the bus is full, please move to the
back of the bus to accommodate as many
passengers as possible.

¢ Do not stand in the doorways. This is for your
safety and so customers can quickly enter and

exit the bus.

e Seats are for customers, not bags, feet or wet
umbrellas. Place and hold your bag on your
lap or on the floor where it will not obstruct the
aisles or other customers.

¢ Be mindful of your belongings as you walk
through the bus — you may be accidentally
bumping into other customers as you pass.

e Please keep your cell phone conversations at
a reasonable sound level.

Squamish Transit

RIDER’S GUIDE

Effective January 4, 2026

<@
SQUAMISH

?(5“ BCTransrit



https://www.bctransit.com/victoria/riderinfo/
https://www.bctransit.com
https://www.bctransit.com
https://www.bctransit.com
https://www.bctransit.com
https://squamish.ca/
mailto:info%40squamish.ca?subject=
http://www.gov.bc.ca/buspassprogram
https://www.bctransit.com
https://www.bctransit.com/umo/
https://engage.bctransit.com/
https://busready.bctransit.com/

1 Brackendale

|1 Downtown

3

Valleycliffe

Monday to Friday Monday to Friday
®w ® W @D ®® ® ® o ® W ® ® ®w ® O 0 ® ® ® -0-
® < S s ® ® ® 1 - Brackendale/Downtown
G>D‘ < = = g o E % € ic; € ) IS g = = G>D‘ 5 <) % ‘ H
5 2% > 2 =5 EES &-o o2 8.848.89 o £- EE& 2§ 2 Sy =% < < =X §5__ =5 =k = Highlands/Downtown
E> s8S [ g‘“ ST =22 = Sc m%cg w%:g 8. = 282 S®eo 2 °E"'~'“ o= > > 8 S ESS SE =1 = M Brackendale .

S sm g E E9o5 E85_. s=_ o8 GooE|SSsET o8 S £PoTc. EL5 8 E 9o SRS SRS © M S oo oS © M S lem. Sch. Va”eyC“ﬁe
25 22 22ES 585 S2ST 358 S2 £632(85s2 42 255 s2S8E 885 2288 s2 325 25 82 352 BS 52 25
B O &3 5288 =52 BE= 38 oRSE EREE 2o RE= =52 &S 5582 S8 [ ] BT =R BS T == =R B - . .

— — — — — — 610 616 616 619 6:26 6:27 631 6:36 6:40 6:45 615 6:18 621 623 6:34 6:39 W srackonaal z =@~ Garibaldi/Downtown
6:41 6:43 6:48 6:53 6:55 6:57 7:01 7:07 7:07 7:11 7:18 7:20 7:24 7:29 7:33 7:38 6:45 6:48 6:51 6:53 7:04 7:09 @

7:05 7:07 7:12 7:17 7:19 7:21 7:26 7:32 7:32 7:36 7:43 7:45 7:49 7:54 7:58 8:03 7:15 7:18 7:21 7:23 7:34 7:39 Z - Aen 'B' South Parks (summer onIy)
7:43 7:46 7:52 7:57 7:59 8:01 8:06 8:13 8:13 8:17 8:24 8:26 8:30 8:36 8:41 8:47 7:53 7:56 7:59 8:01 8:13 8:18 = = Denot . .
8:55 8:58 9:04 9:09 9:11 9:13 9:18 9:24 9:24 9:27 9:34 9:36 9:40 9:45 9:50 9:55 8:18 8:21 8:24 8:26 8:41 8:47 E S E =ED- University/Downtown
9:55 9:58 10:03 10:08 10:10 10:12 10:17 10:23 10:23 10:26 10:33 10:35 10:39 10:44 10:48 10:53 9:20 9:23 9:26 9:28 9:41 9:46 l
A 10:55 10:58 11:04 11:09 11:11 11:13 11:18 — — 11:27 11:34 11:36 11:40 11:46 11:50 11:55 10:00 10:03 10:06 10:08 10:21 10:26 = Al routes
12:04 12:07 12:13 12:18 12:20 12:22 12:27 12:34 12:34 12:37 12:44 12:46 12:50 12:56 1:00 1:05 11:00 11:04 11:07 11:09 11:22 11:27 ‘
1:14 1:17 1:23 1:28 1:30 1:32 1:37 1:44 1:44 1:47 1:54 1:56 2:00 2:06 2:10 2:15 11:50 11:54 11:57 11:59 12:12 12:18 o ===: Gombined routing
1:44 1:47 1:53 1:58 2:00 2:02 2:07 2:14 2:14 2:17 2:24 2:26 2:30 2:36 2:40 2:45 12:40 12:44 12:47 12:49 1:02 1:08 = *
SB — — — — 2:58 3:00 3:05 — — 314 3:21 3:23 3:27 3:33 3:38 3:43 1:40 1:44 1:47 1:49 2:02 2:08 §
2:44 2:47 2:53 2:58 3:00 3:02 3:07 314 314 3:18 325 3:27 3:31 3:37 3:42 3:47 2:20 2:24 2:27 2:29 2:42 2:48 5
o3 Sm 3% S 39 S swm sm | s s 40 4w 41 &7 4m 42 3% 3 : = )
310 413 419 4:25 4:27 2:30 4:35 3:42 4:42 4:58 5:04 5:09 5:14 3:55 — A timing point refers to a bus stop
4:50 4:53 4:59 5:04 5:06 5:09 5:14 5:21 5:21 5:37 5:43 5:48 5:53 4:30 M Eagle Run i i ithi
mon B oo oE o omom oo o o m o - . Each route hs mutinle ot
7:05 7:08 7:13 7:17 7:19 7:22 7:27 7:33 7:33 7:43 7:45 7:49 7:54 7:58 8:03 6:35 : : : 6:49 map. Each route has multiple stops;
7:44 7:47 7:52 7:56 7:58 8:01 8:06 8:12 8:12 8:22 8:24 8:27 8:32 8:36 8:41 7:30 : : : 7:44 imi i
B5SE ah 4R gn gmoam s es an e osn o oem an e e g2 om gm g s are appromate
11:34 11:36 11:41 11:44 11:46 11:48 11:53 11:59 11:59 12:02 12:09 12:11 12:14 12:18 12:22 12:26 11:21 : 11:34 Times are approximate.
FC 1:13 1:17 1:23 1:23 1:26 1:33 1:34 Saturday
Saturday 6:40 6:48 6:53 o
6:49 6:51 6:56 7:00 7:03 7:05 7:09 7:14 7:14 7:17 7:24 7:26 7:30 7:35 7:39 7:42 8:00 8:08 8:14 S .(:)\ H R .
7:49 7:51 7:56 8:00 8:03 8:05 8:09 8:14 8:14 8:17 8:24 8:26 8:30 8:35 8:39 8:42 9:00 9:08 9:14 5 o TranSIt Info 604 892 5559
8:49 8:52 8:57 9:02 9:05 9:07 9:11 9:16 9:16 9:19 9:26 9:28 9:32 9:37 9:41 9:45 10:00 : : 10:08 10:14 2 b .
9:49 952 957 10:02 10:05 10:07 10:11 10:17 10:17 10:20 10:27 10:29 10:33 10:38 10:42 10:47 11:00 11:09 11:15 = ctransit.com
10:49 10:52 10:57 11:02 11:05 11:07 11:11 11:17 11:17 11:20 11:27 11:29 11:33 11:38 11:42 11:47 12:00 12:09 12:15 E
11:49 11:52 11:58 12:03 12:06 12:08 12:12 12:18 12:18 12:21 12:28 12:30 12:34 12:39 12:43 12:48 1:00 : : 1:09 1:15
12:49 12:52 12:58 1:03 1:06 1:08 1:13 1:20 1:20 1:23 1:30 1:32 1:36 1:41 1:45 1:50 2:00 : : 2:09 2:15
1:49 1:52 1:58 2:03 2:06 2:08 2:13 2:20 2:20 2:23 2:30 2:32 2:36 2:41 2:45 2:50 3:00 H H 3:09 3115
2:49 2:52 2:58 3:03 3:06 3:08 313 3:20 3:20 3:23 3:30 3:32 3:36 34 3:45 3:50 4:00 3 A 4:09 4:15
3:49 3:52 3:58 . : : : 4:20 4:20 4:23 4:36 441 4:45 4:50 5:00 : H H S —
4:49 4:52 4:58 H H H H 5:20 5:20 5:36 5:41 5:45 5:50 6:00 A S porona g
5:49 5:52 5:57 : : 3 H 6:19 6:19 : 6:35 6:40 6:44 6:48 7:00 %, b < @ 5
6:59 7:02 7:07 H B B b 7:28 7:28 E b E 7:43 7:48 7:52 7:56 8:00 H 2 H 2 %, E 5
7:59 8:01 8:06 H : : : 8:27 8:27 : 8:37 : 8:42 8:47 8:51 8:55 9:00 H : : 9:13 : ”%vo 2 B
9:04 9:06 9:11 9:15 9:18 : 9:25 9:31 9:31 9:34 9:41 9:42 9:45 9:50 9:54 9:58 10:00 H : H 10:13 119 - @ &
29 103 ita it 14z 1149 108 | 1S5 11s8 1205  ip0s  i206 1213 1217 1220 S e g .
H E : : E : E : : : " : : : : R 3 %
1224 1226 1231 1234 1237 1243 1249 [N1249 1252 1250 100 — - - - - day a Holidays - V & %\
- . . . . . <J %,
Sunday and Holidays 8:55 : 9:01 9:03 : 945 : < %
7:45 747 7:52 7:56 7:59 : 8:10 8:10 : : 8:22 8:35 8:38 9:55 10:01 10:03 : 10:16 & -
8:50 8:53 8:58 9:03 9:06 : : 917 9:17 : : 9:29 9:42 9:46 11:00 11:07 11:09 : 11:22 o, prte
9:50 9:53 9:58 10:03 10:06 0:12 10:18 10:18 : : 10:30 10:43 10:48 12:00 12:07 12: 12:22 H F ’0@/0;.
10:50 10:53 10:58 11:03 11:06 1:12 11:18 11:18 : : 11:30 11:43 11:48 1:00 4 1:07 1:09 1:22 %y &
11:51 11:54 12:00 12:05 12:08 2:14 12:20 12:20 H H 12:45 12:50 2:00 H 2:07 2:09 2:22 : ) Boulevard 0
12:49 12:52 12:58 1:03 1:06 1:13 1:20 1:20 1:45 1:50 3:00 H 3:07 3:09 3:22 H Q\@
1:49 1:52 1:58 2:03 2:06 2:13 2:20 2:20 2:45 2:50 4:00 H 4:07 4:09 4:22 ' &s\ | ] S University
2:49 2:52 2:58 3:03 3:06 313 3:20 3:20 3:45 3:50 5:00 R 5:07 5:09 5:22 H & ] Gﬂ"ﬁ“" 3 *5’@/ u
3:49 3:52 3:58 4:03 4:06 : 414 4:20 4:20 : 4:45 4:50 6:00 6:04 6:07 6:09 6:14 6:20 6:25 % LT | | %
4:49 4:52 4:58 5:03 5:06 : 5:14 5:20 5:20 : : 5:32 5:45 5:50 7:00 7:04 7:07 7:09 7:14 7:20 7:25 o) Centre s
5:49 5:52 5:57 6:02 6:05 6:13 6:19 6:19 : : 6:31 6:44 6:48 8:05 8:08 811 813 8:18 8:24 8:28 g S Unveratty
6:59 7:02 7:07 712 7:15 H 7:22 7:28 7:28 H H 7:40 g K 7:52 7:56 9:05 9:08 9:11 9:13 9:18 9:24 9:28 ( N
7:59 8:01 8:06 8:11 8:14 8:16 8:21 8:27 8:27 8:30 8:37 8:39 8:42 8:47 8:51 8:55 e &ﬁQ
9:00 9:02 9:07 9:11 9:14 9:16 9:21 9:27 9:27 9:30 9:37 9:38 9:41 9:46 9:50 9:54 . . Timberiown B Mamquam &
10:05 10:07 10:12 10:16 10:19 10:21 10:26 10:32 10:32 10:35 10:42 10:43 10:46 10:51 10:55 10:58 4 Garlbaldl | 4 Downtown Trailer
s This trip operates only while school is in session. Court
A September thru June, this trip DOES NOT serve Brackendale AND Don Ross Schools. Monday to Friday
B September thru June, and WILL NOT service Brackendale School. Board the next bus following 2 minutes later. @ @ @ @ @ @ @ @
F  Trip operates Fridays only.
¢ Combined routing: Originates from downtown as 2 Highlands, from Highland Mall; trip continues as 1 Brackendale ending at Mamquam at =2 2 g § = § § = = ¢
Diamond Head (Canadian Tire). _ _ = S ; g SETo 22 B |2 eZ a; g = S = st ot %’@5\& B
N__Trip ends at Mamguam and Diamond Head (Canadian Tire). £> 53 S2sSEEEE 8|8 SESSes 53 E~ oy o B “,
sSs SX oEggE: s= SS|Sg g‘ECC’Eg 2X S8 0 > 25,
25 2SS BESSS5 25 55|55 835825883 =25 . / "
2 H- hl d 2 D B3 OB aSS=SaS R AC | A =5Ca8E5a 385
ighiands owntown — — — —  —  — [ 73 739 742 745 749
. 758 801 805 809 811 814 814 819 822 825 829 Brennan Park _
to Friday 8:35 838 842 846 848 851 | 851 856 859 9:02  9:0 - Pioneer Racrastion Cantrs | Squarmish.
233 237 241 245 2:47 250 | 250 2:55 2:58 3:01 3:06 g School
® ® W ® W © ® wow ® W e O S-S RSN 85N ;
< S S < - 410 414 418 422 424 427 | 427 432 436 439 444 =

- - 2 - g S c IS = - u% S S - g - ) - = 3 450 454 458 5:02 5:04 507 | 5:07 512 516 5:19 5:24 =<
2 S5 & 585 5% SE8 z S5 )= o = = 53 S § 85 £ 2_ 22 3 s This trip operates only while school is in session. g »

ES 8 3 EE E£88 Faog . & 22 £S5 =5 Eog  £82 g EE o= ES E=_ £ g g

25 2% 2288 235 SES8E E 285 55 | 55 SE8E 285 288E g2 35 38% 8 3 3
pn3 [ER] 558 &8 =5=2:= = XS oo oo S 528 5532 ©F N3 NIT=S O

— — — — 6:03 — 6:11 6:16 6:16 6:22 6:28 6:33 6:37 6:41 — ‘

B EEEEIEEEREEREE DI S o O Downtown Exchange

7:50 753 758 8:02 8:06 — 8:14 8:19 8:19 8:25 8:32 8:37 8:41 8:47 — Summer Only (mid-June through Labour Day) i g

8:08 8:11 8:16 8:20 8:24 — 8:32 8:37 8:37 8:43 8:50 8:55 8:59 9:05 — Industrial i i i

9:15 9:18 9:23 9:28 9:32 - 9:40 9:45 9:45 9:51 957 1002 1006 10:11 - A_ll trips start and end at the Squamls.h Public
10:25 10:28 10:33 10:38 10:42 — 10:50 10:55 10:55 11:01 11:07 11:12 11:16 11:20 — |_|brary on Second Ave. Riders boardmg the bus
11:30 11:33 11:38 11:43 11:48 — 11:56 12:01 12:01 12:07 12:13 12:19 12:23 12:28 — . .

12:35 12:38 12:44 12:49 12:54 — 1:02 1:07 1:07 1:13 1:19 1:25 1:29 1:34 — at the Chieftain Centre on Pemberton Ave. may

1:40 1:43 1:49 1:54 1:59 — 2:07 2:12 2:12 2:18 2:24 2:30 2:34 2:39 — = oD . . . .

2:54 259 — : 318 324 3:30 3:34 3:39 — = 28 o |l g 2 8 29 9 be required to disembark at the Library in order to
3:41 3:46 — 4:05 4 417 4:21 4:26 — 2. S5 2o | L Bz E oSF 2, . :
215 420 — 439 445 451 455 5:00 — §5 22 E& E® T 28 S5 3f §8 ¥ get on the correct route. Fare collection will occur
. N . . L " . . . = T = = o= =T Z, .
524 520  _ S 554 ooo  ooa oo — 85 3& 28 S| 8 33 35 S5 28 % at the Library.
6:14 6:19 — 6:38 6:44 6:50 6:54 6:58 — 710 — 715 722 722 724 721 729 7:33 .
7:23 7:28 — 7:47 7:53 7:59 8:03 8:07 — 745 7:48 7:57 804| 804 806 809 811 815 :
8:28 8:33 8:41 8:56 9:02 9:08 9:12 9:16 — 826 — 8:30 837 | 837 839 842 844 848 : Skateboard Park
9:32 9:36 9:44 9:59 10:04 10:09 10:13 10:17 — 900 903 912 919 919 921 924 926 9:30 : and Youth
10:4: 10:46 10:54 11:09 11:14 11:19 11:23 11:27 — 940 — 945 952| 952 954 957  9:59 10:03 10 W Centre
12:46 12:50 12:58 — — — — — 113 1 10:20 10:23 10:33 10:40 | 10:40 10:42 10:45 10:47 10:51 :
11:.00 — 11:06 11:13 | 11:13  11:15  11:18  11:20 11:24 :
11:35 11:38 11:48 11:55| 11:55 11:57 12:00 12:02 12:06 : ”ng-‘ 5[;’""” Adventure
7:15 7:19 : : . 7:30 7:34 7:42 7:46 7:50 7:53 — 1215 —  12:221 12:28 | 12:28 12:30 12:33 12:35 12:39 12:45 ;C”" ary Centre
8:42 8:46 R : : 9:02 9:06 9:14 9:18 9:22 9:26 — 12:55 12:58 1:08 1:45| 1:45 1:17 1:20 1:22 1:26  1:32
9:43 9:47 B : : 10:03 10:07 10:15 10:20 10:24 10:28 — 1:35 — 1:41 148 | 148 1:50 1:53 1:55 1:59 2:05 Squamish
10:43 10:47 R : 11:03 11:07 11:15 11:20 11:24 11:28 — 210 2113 223 230 2:30 232 2:35 2:37 241 2:47 Etementary
11:44  11:48 : ] 1204 12:08 1216 1221 1225  12:29 — 250 — 256 303| 303 305 308 10 314 320 3)
12:30 1244 1248 : : 1:04 1:08 1:16 1:21 1:25 1:30 — 330 333 343 350 350 352 355 357 401 407 , colr vty

1:30 1:44 1:49 : : 2:05 2:09 2:17 2:22 2:26 2:31 — 410 — 4:16 : : 4:25 : 4:34  4:40 See inset map @ Waldorf ® Wl Valleycliffe

2:30 2:44 2:49 : z : 3:05 3:09 317 322 3:26 3:31 — 445 448 458 5:07 516  5:22 Seniors'  Chiefain %y S Sehool g Elementary

i WoGe @ om | oam oo m om g - 2w o i 2o

5:30 5:43 5:48 ;! : : 6:04 6:08 6:16 6:21 6:25 6:29 — 6:45 — 6:51 7:00 7:09 Gg;frf’

6:30 6:43 6:48 s H H 7:04 7:08 7:16 721 7:25 7:29 — 720 723 7:32 7.4 7:50

7:30 H R 7:43 7:47 - 8:03 8:07 8:15 8:20 8:23 8:27 — 800 — 8:05 8:14 :

8:30 2 2 8:43 8:47 : : : 9:03 9:07 9:15 9:20 9:23 9:27 — 8:35 838 847 X 8:56 -

9:30 R R : 9:47 : : X 10:03 10:07 10:15 10:20 10:23 10:27 — A %015 — 9:20 : 927 A9:29 9:32 <
10:30 3 10:46 : 11:01 105 1112 117 1120 11:24 — TFA 954 957 10:05 10:12 | 10:12 A10:14 10:17 =
11:45 ! 12:00 : 1212 1215 | 1215 1219 1226 1231 1234 12:38 — TFA_ 10:30  —  10:35 10:42 A10:44  10:47 oo
12:45 : 12:59 : 1:11 1:14 N 1:14 1:18 — — — — — TFA  11:05 11:08 11:16  11:23 | 11:23 A11:25 11:28 @__Hnsp”al Gl

Sunday and Holidays Saturday and Sunday

7:25 7:37 7:41 R 7:53 : 7:56 8:00 8:08 8:12 8:16 8:20 — 750 — 7:55 : 8:02  8:04 : | \

8:25 8:37 8:41 R 8:53 : 8:56 9:00 9:08 9:12 9:16 9:20 — 825 — 8:30 : 8:37 839 : Stawamus \

9:25 9:38 9:42 : : 9:57 10:01 10:09 10:14 10:18 10:22 — 900 903 912 9:21 Elementary &) 18 W 5 |_
10:30 0:43 10:47 : : 11:03 11:07 11:15 11:20 11:24 11:28 — 940 — 945 o %, o 4
11:30 1:44 11:48 : : 12:04 12:08 12:16 12:21 12:25 12:29 — 10:20 10:23  10:33 Routes 1, 2, 3,4, 5,9 ‘g
12:30 2:44 12:48 5 H 1:04 1:.08 1:16 121 1:25 1:30 — 11:.00 — 11:06 — Z

1:30 1:44 1:49 i H H 2:05 H 2:17 2:22 2:26 2:31 — 11:35 11:38 &

2:30 2:44 2:49 ;! H H 3:05 H 317 3:22 3:26 3:31 — 1215 — Ry Seniors’

3:30 2 X 3:44 3:49 : H : 4:05 H 4:17 4:22 4:26 4:31 — 12:55 12:58 W Centre

4:30 4:33 4:39 4:44 4:49 . H H 5:05 : 5:17 5:22 5:26 5:30 — 1:35 — Chieftain

5:30 5:33 i 5:48 5:56 6:04 ! 6:16 6:21 6:25 6:29 — 210 213 Centre

6:30 6:33 6:48 6:56 7:04 7:16 721 7:25 7:29 — 250 —

7:30 7:33 7:47 7:55 8:03 8:15 8:20 8:23 8:27 — 330 3:33

8:35 8:52 9:08 4 : 9:25 9:28 9:32 — 410 — H : : : : ' : .

9:35 9:51 1 10:07 10:11 10:24 10:27 10:31 — 445 4:48 458 505| 505 507 510 512 5:116  5:22 W Mamquam
10:40 10:47 : 10:56 11:08 11:11 11:15 11:22 11:27 11:30 11:34 — 525 — 5:31 538 | 5:38 540 543 545 549 555 & AR Beach Pemberton

F  Trip operates Friday only. 6:05 6:08 6:17 6:24| 6:24 626 629 6:31 6:35 6:41 e
¢ Combined routing: Originates from downtown as 2 Highlands, from Highland Mall, trip continues as 1 Brackendale ending at Mamquam at %3 7_,23 g:g; g:gg s:gg ;:g? ;:22 ;:gg ;;gg ;:;g Fa
Diamond Head (Canadian Tire). o 800 — 805 812| 812 814 817 819 823 828
N__Trip ends at Mamguam and Diamond Head (Canadian Tire). 835 8:38 847 854| 854 856 859 901 9:.05 910
A 915 — 920 927 | 927 A9:29 932 934 9:38 9:43
AS 954 957 10:05 10:12 | 10:12 A10:14 10:17 10:19 10:23 10:28
AS  10:30 —  10:35 10:42 | 10:42 A10:44 10:47 10:49 10:53 10:58
‘ 9 Downtown AS 11:05 11:08 1116 11:23 | 11:23 A11:25 11:28 11:30 1134 11:39 ey,
. TF Trip operates Thursday and Friday only. @
Monday to Friday 9 A Subject to Gondola being open. Will not serve the stop if gates I Stawamus Chief
(:) (:) @) (:) (:) (:) . (:) are closed. -
Municipal
~ = = ~ s Trip operates Saturday only. i
z T B. E . = s = g S = g
5 =X 2 S £§ g § $o 5 =z z EE 5 & §E 5§ = B¢ 2% %
€= S5 ¢ 22 S £E 35 ES S k2 ? SS Eg E 25 SBo & 28 S8 €= Library
S s sm 3 E 925 §_E8 s=_ Do __ o o Sc_. s=_ ©_g£8 ELE § EE @@ S
245 32 22ES 5385 32sS5 353 s2§g £ £ 28T 25% 3285 8385 2g2ES 33 25
[ =] SRS A58 528 85=8 A= < T i— > > SEE BI= 35=3 58 588 S& (223 [ Sea to Sky Downtown
7:20 7:22 7:27 7:32 7:35 7:37 7:39 7:45 7:45 7:49 7:52 7:54 7:57 8:02 8:06 8:11 Gondola Transit Exchange
8:23 8:25 8:30 8:36 8:39 8:41 8:43 8:50 8:50 8:54 8:57 8:59 9:02 9:07 9:11 9:16 OBBBRA0O
9:25 9:27 9:32 9:37 9:40 9:42 9:44 9:50 9:50 9:54 9:57 9:59 10:02 10:07 10:11 10:16
10:24 10:27 10:32 10:37 10:40 10:42 10:44 10:50 10:50 10:54 10:57 10:59 11:02 11:07 11:11 11:16
11:25 11:28 11:33 11:38 11:41 11:43 11:45 11:52 12:10 12:14 12:17 12:19 12:22 12:27 12:31 12:36
12:23 12:26 12:31 12:36 12:39 12:41 12:43 12:50 12:50 12:54 12:57 12:59 1:02 1:07 1:11 1:16
1:23 1:26 1:31 1:36 1:39 1:41 1:43 1:50 1:5| 1:54 1:57 1:59 2:02 2:07 21 2:16 A
2:21 2:24 2:30 2:35 2:38 2:41 2:43 2:50 2:50 2:54 2:57 2:59 3:02 3:07 313 3:18 N
345 3:48 3:54 3:59 4:02 4:05 4:07 4:15 4:15 4:19 4:22 4:24 4:27 4:32 4:37 4:42 @B
4:45 4:48 4:54 4:59 5:02 5:05 5:07 5:15 5:15 5:19 5:22 5:24 5:27 5:32 5:37 5:42 Dgrrell. W Shannon Falls 12495-10062025
5:38 5:41 5:46 5:51 5:54 5:56 5:58 6:05 6:05 6:09 6:12 6:14 6:17 6:21 6:26 6:31 2
6:46 6:48 6:53 6:58 7:01 7:03 7:05 1" rall 7:15 7:18 7:20 7:23 7:27 7:31 7:35
8:00 8:02 8:07 8:11 8:14 8:16 8:18 8:24 8:24 8:28 8:31 8:33 8:36 8:40 8:44 8:48



https://www.bctransit.com

